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HISTO CUP 2024.

3 - TCO ab 2000

Race 2

Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:08:25

Grobnik 4,168 km

16.6.2024. 14:05 .

H B
H N

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(567) SuBenguth Manuel (568) Potzelsberger Helmut
1 14:09:57.705 1:31.547 35.409 29.157 26.981 1 14:10:02.686 1:35.916 37.187 30.872 27.857
2 4:11:28.134 1:30.429 34.131 29.060 27.238 2 14:11:34.774 1:32.088 33.715 30.304 28.069
3  .4:12:56.593 1:28.459 32.877 28.580 27.002 3  14:13:06.765 1:31.991 33.792 30.060 28.139
4  4:14:25.217 1:28.624 32.975 28.579 27.070 4  14:14:38.763 1:31.998 33.853 29.884 28.261
5 .4:15:54.027 1:28.810 32.966 28.746 27.098 5 14:16:10.089 1:31.326 33.852 29.758 27.716
6 .4:17:23.215 1:29.188 33.131 28.840 27.217 6 14:17:42.088 1:31.999 33.957 29.929 28.113
7  .4:18:53.772 1:30.557 33.476 29.196 27.885 7  14:19:16.143 1:34.055 34.010 30.809 29.236
8  .4:20:23.400 1:29.628 33.266 29.032 27.330 8  14:20:49.487 1:33.344 34.068 30.674 28.602
9  .4:21:52.857 1:29.457 33.262 29.033 27.162 9 14:22:21.999 1:32.512 34.278 30.009 28.225
10  .4:23:22.361 1:29.504 33.426 28.897 27.181 10 14:23:54.654 1:32.655 34.267 30.155 28.233
11 .4:24:51.666 1:29.305 33.054 28.952 27.299 11 14:25:27.630 1:32.976 34.518 30.216 28.242
12 .4:26:22.029 1:30.363 33.214 29.696 27.453 12 14:27:01.231 1:33.601 34.546 30.431 28.624
13 .4:27:51.391 1:29.362 33.300 29.058 27.004 13 14:28:34.681 1:33.450 34.489 30.345 28.616
14 .4:29:21.069 1:29.678 33.258 29.186 27.234 14  14:30:08.335 1:33.654 34.601 30.607 28.446
15  .4:30:50.271 1:29.202 33.210 28.796 27.196 15 14:31:43.435 1:35.100 35.188 31.113 28.799
(898) Max Grip (455) Haselsteiner Dominik
1 .4:09:57.509 1:31.425 34.814 29.365 27.246 1 14:10:03.816 1:36.783 37.386 30.568 28.829
2 4:11:28.024 1:30.515 33.512 29.355 27.648 2 14:11:36.185 1:32.369 33.924 29.505 28.940
3 .4:12:57.984 1:29.960 33.510 29.183 27.267 3  14:13:08.275 1:32.090 34.009 29.308 28.773
4  4:14:27.334 1:29.350 33.241 28.782 27.327 4 14:14:40.747 1:32.472 34.136 29.306 29.030
5 .4:15:56.671 1:29.337 32.697 29.164 27.476 5 14:16:14.142 1:33.395 34.260 29.931 29.204
6 .4:17:26.611 1:29.940 33.014 29.240 27.686 6 14:17:47.591 1:33.449 34.400 29.757 29.292
7  .4:18:56.430 1:29.819 32.767 28.906 28.146 7  14:19:21.284 1:33.693 34.436 29.815 29.442
8  .4:20:25.624 1:29.194 32.537 29.139 27.518 8 14:20:55.125 1:33.841 34.501 29.935 29.405
9  .4:21:54.609 1:28.985 32.657 29.076 27.252 9 14:22:29.243 1:34.118 34.471 30.200 29.447
10  .4:23:23.286 1:28.677 32.428 29.118 27.131 10 14:24:03.291 1:34.048 34.617 30.091 29.340
11 .4:24:51.891 1:28.605 32.534 28.988 27.083 11 14:25:38.419 1:35.128 34.882 30.287 29.959
12 4:26:22.850 1:30.959 33.082 30.287 27.590 12 14:27:13.219 1:34.800 34.976 30.244 29.580
13 .4:27:52.365 1:29.515 32.674 29.370 27.471 13 14:28:48.162 1:34.943 34.951 30.376 29.616
14 4:29:21.380 1:29.015 32.681 29.198 27.136 14 14:30:23.922 1:35.760 34.866 30.439 30.455
15 4:30:50.748 1:29.368 33.179 28.998 27.191 15 14:31:58.613 1:34.691 34.992 30.183 29.516
(587) Vogt Alexander (596) Weberhofer Tobias
1 .4:10:00.615 1:34.179 36.737 29.693 27.749 1 14:10:04.742 1:37.761 38.046 30.525 29.190
2 4:11:31.499 1:30.884 34.189 29.028 27.667 2 14:11:39.080 1:34.338 34.893 30.136 29.309
3 .4:13:02.023 1:30.524 33.808 28.950 27.766 3  14:13:13.603 1:34.523 35.032 30.058 29.433
4 4:14:32.942 1:30.919 33.883 29.300 27.736 4  14:14:48.582 1:34.979 35.117 30.259 29.603
5 .4:16:03.450 1:30.508 33.670 29.177 27.661 5 14:16:22.797 1:34.215 34.887 30.096 29.232
6 .4:17:34.154 1:30.704 33.560 29.191 27.953 6 14:17:57.919 1:35.122 35.126 30.214 29.782
7  .4:19:05.851 1:31.697 34.004 29.285 28.408 7  14:19:33.482 1:35.563 35.213 30.359 29.991
8  .4:20:37.610 1:31.759 34.545 29.163 28.051 8 14:21:09.107 1:35.625 35.343 30.386 29.896
9  .4:22:08.272 1:30.662 33.854 29.013 27.795 9 14:22:46.457 1:37.350 35.381 30.550 31.419
10  .4:23:38.482 1:30.210 33.626 28.974 27.610 10 14:24:22.706 1:36.249 35.621 30.659 29.969
11 .4:25:08.406 1:29.924 33.638 28.641 27.645 11 14:25:59.079 1:36.373 35.611 30.845 29.917
12 .4:26:38.527 1:30.121 33.496 28.942 27.683 12 14:27:35.441 1:36.362 35.541 30.793 30.028
13 .4:28:08.784 1:30.257 33.526 28.840 27.891 13 14:29:12.760 1:37.319 35.596 31.471 30.252
14 .4:29:39.284 1:30.500 34.186 28.659 27.655 14 14:30:49.643 1:36.883 35.609 30.862 30.412
15 .4:31:10.019 1:30.735 33.570 29.158 28.007 15 14:32:26.800 1:37.157 35.852 31.184 30.121
(549) Weissenbacher Heinz (557) Gfatterhofer Reinhardt
1 .4:10:01.481 1:34.854 37.056 30.020 27.778 1 14:10:11.255 1:43.689 41.190 32.563 29.936
2 4:11:32.944 1:31.463 33.775 30.066 27.622 2 14:11:47.965 1:36.710 35.947 31.612 29.151
3  .4:13:03.359 1:30.415 33.469 29.529 27.417 3  14:13:25.080 1:37.115 35.777 31.839 29.499
4 4:14:34.197 1:30.838 33.685 29.558 27.595 4  14:15:02.707 1:37.627 36.043 31.933 29.651
5 .4:16:05.722 1:31.525 33.815 29.889 27.821 5 14:16:40.685 1:37.978 35.830 32.129 30.019
6 .4:17:36.910 1:31.188 33.667 29.795 27.726 6 14:18:18.498 1:37.813 35.901 32.021 29.891
7  .4:19:08.376 1:31.466 33.728 29.780 27.958 7 14:19:56.660 1:38.162 36.433 31.800 29.929
8  .4:20:39.450 1:31.074 33.840 29.736 27.498 8 14:21:34.681 1:38.021 36.590 31.962 29.469
9  14:22:09.588 1:30.138 33.519 29.199 27.420 9 14:23:12.774 1:38.093 36.119 32.032 29.942
10 .4:23:39.465 1:29.877 33.153 29.319 27.405 10 14:24:51.399 1:38.625 36.179 32.423 30.023
11 .4:25:09.504 1:30.039 32.979 29.426 27.634 11 14:26:29.478 1:38.079 36.502 31.368 30.209
12 .4:26:39.492 1:29.988 33.352 29.385 27.251 12 14:28:06.936 1:37.458 36.340 31.631 29.487
13 .4:28:09.686 1:30.194 33.425 29.323 27.446 13 14:29:44.925 1:37.989 37.092 31.664 29.233
14 .4:29:40.111 1:30.425 33.546 29.487 27.392 14  14:31:21.517 1:36.592 35.746 31.500 29.346
15 .4:31:11.160 1:31.049 33.954 29.455 27.640
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HISTO CUP 2024.

3 - TCO ab 2000 Grobnik 4,168 km
Race 2 16.6.2024. 14:05 .
Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:08:25
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(506) Meisinger Manuel
1T 4:10:15.731 1:47.804 42.053 34.505 31.246
2 .4:11:59.098 1:43.367 38.106 33.583 31.678
3 .4:13:40.229 1:41.131 37.650 32.557 30.924
4 .4:15:21.020 1:40.791 37.111 32.701 30.979
5  .4:17:00.055 1:39.035 36.570 31.818 30.647
6 .4:19:00.656 2:00.601 36.694 31.453 52.454
7 .4:20:55.778 1:55.122 44.038 36.250 34.834
8  .4:22:47.715 1:51.937 40.163 36.196 35.578
9  .4:24:37.334 1:49.619 40.398 35.687 33.534
10 .4:26:29.667 1:52.333 40.984 37.472 33.877
11 .4:28:26.196 1:56.529 42.003 39.057 35.469
12 .4:30:24.452 1:58.256 43.049 37.986 37.221
13 .4:32:22.068 1:57.616 43.018 38.202 36.396
(818) Russel Jack
1 .4:10:02.530 1:36.047 36.873 30.022 29.152
2 .4:11:35.639 1:33.109 34.340 30.097 28.672
3 .4:13:07.921 1:32.282 33.675 29.619 28.988
4 .4:14:39.943 1:32.022 33.341 29.516 29.165
5 4:16:11.397 1:31.454 33.701 28.920 28.833
6 .4:17:43.315 1:31.918 33.469 29.506 28.943
7 .4:19:17.286 1:33.971 33.689 30.039 30.243
8  .4:20:50.789 1:33.503 33.820 30.099 29.584
9  .4:22:23.254 1:32.465 33.889 29.430 29.146
10  .4:23:56.825 1:33.571 34.275 29.711 29.585
pll  .4:25:44.112 1:47.287 34.952 32.133
12 .4:30:58.882 5:14.770 30.002 29.468
www.grabarsport.hr Orbits

Race Director: Rainer Werner
Jury President: Martin Steingerger; Members: Gianni Skalamera, Dean Grbac www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: GRABAR SPORT d.o.o.

Printed: 16.6.2024. 14:33:12
Page 2/2



